Transformateurs (12V)

Transformateurs (12V)

Fonctionnalités
Code Type de matériau
ATS HIA026 Transformateur
ATS HIA027 Transformateur
ATS HIA028 Transformateur
ATS HIA029 Transformateur
ATS HIA030 Transformateur

Je veux obtenir des informations!

Votre nom:

Puissance (W)

50

100

300

400

600

Taille de la boite

0,14x0,13x0,11

0,14x0,13x0,11

0,14x0,13x0,11

0,14x0,13x0,11

0,14x0,13x0,11

Kg / Piece

3,40

3,45

4,45

5,65

9,30
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